

San Vibhash Kymman

LO25 Se ANJAN KATHIYA :-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMISJ SE - 19-8-20

MMGSJ-SC

Executive Engineer Rind

DIVISION

Jehanabad

A.E. R.C.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Jehanabad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO- 2829

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of soil					
— — — — —					
Date of Abstract: 15/01/23.					
(1/2) clearing and grubbing					
Road land - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 01					
0.280 Hec					
@ Rs 51161.75/Hec -					Rs - 14,325 = 00
(2/1) pouring & fixing of concrete					
B.M. pillars - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 01					
02 NOS					
@ Rs 1648.93/Mq —					Rs - 3298 = 00
(3/3) construction of embankment with 100m lead - do -					
— do - — —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 09,					
780.40m ³					
@ Rs 170.62/m ³ —					Rs - 1,33,152 = 00
(4/4) - construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do -					
— do — — —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 09 & 03.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1481.76m ²			
@ Rs 235.98/m ²					Rs - 3,49,666.00
(5/5) Granular sub-base					
with coarse graded material					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. No. - 05,					
		382.43m ²			
@ Rs 1948.38/m ²					Rs - 7,45,119.00
(6/6) - Prov's laying CUBM					
Est-3- do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. No. - 06,					
		132.88m ²			
@ Rs 2423.16/m ²					Rs - 3,22,787.00
(7/7) - Prov's applying prime					
coat - do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. No. - 07,					
		1771.79m ²			
@ Rs 44.62/m ²					Rs 79,057.00
(8/8) - Prov's applying tack coat					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. No. - 07,					
		1771.79m ²			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ R.L.S. 18/m ² ———				Rs.	26896=∞
(9/9) providing, laying, and rolling of close graded porous —					
Contd - do ——— do ———					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 07,					
			1771.79m ²		
183.64 @ Rs 15.19/m ² ———				Rs.	3,25,311=∞ 26,896=∞
(10/10) - Reinforced M-15 grade kilometer stone - do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 08,					
			02 NOS,		
@ Rs 194.95 / NOS ———				Rs.	3884=∞
(11/11) - 200m stone post - do ——— do ———					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 08,					
			02 NOS		
@ Rs 555.71 / NOS ———				Rs.	1111=∞
(12/12) - Traffic sign 600mm equilateral - do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 08,					
			02 NOS,		
@ Rs 3544.08 / NOS ———				Rs.	7088=∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) - Traffic sign 600					
mm circular - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 08					
4 Nos.					
@ Rs 3641.57 / Nos					Rs = 14566.28
(14/14) - Traffic sign 300mm					
equilateral triangle - do					
do - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 08					
2 Nos.					
@ Rs 5255.52 / Nos					Rs = 10511.04
(15/15) Road Marking white hot					
applied thermoplastic compound					
do - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No. 08.					
93.60 m ²					
@ Rs 735.79 / m ²					Rs = 68870.28
(16/16) - Direction and place					
Id ⁿ signs up to 9m ² size					
Board - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. No.					
02 Nos.					
@ Rs 3049.43 / Nos					Rs = 6098.86

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/19) Planting of tree and their maintenance for one year - do - do -					
V.T.M.B P. No. 1 - 09,					
4A - 00 Nos,					
@ Rs 818.70 / Nos				Rs - 38,479.00	
(18/20) Prov ⁿ & fixation of Logo of project - do - do -					
V.T.M.B P. No. 1 - 09,					
03 Nos,					
@ Rs 9159.88 / Nos				Rs - 27,480.20	
(19/21) Earthwork in excavation for structure as per drawing - do - do -					
V.T.M.B P. No - 02,					
15.66 m ³					
@ Rs 294.73 / m ³				Rs - 4615.00	
(20/22) Prov ⁿ M-15 p.c.c (1121515) as levelling work - do - do -					
V.T.M.B P. No - 02,					
2.84 m ³					
@ Rs 4317.32 / m ³				Rs - 12,261.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/23) Brick masonry work					
C.M (1:4) on foundation					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B P.No - 02 & 03.					
		13.87 m ³			
@ Rs 5701.37/m ³ — Rs - 79078.29					
(22/24) - prov ⁿ & laying R.C.C.M3					
Pipe for do — do —					
V.T.M.B P.No - 02.					
		7.50 m			
@ Rs 1141.24/m — Rs - 8559.20					
(23/25) Plastering with C.M					
(1:4) on Brick work					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B P.No - 04.					
		41.44 m ²			
Area = 38.48 m ²					
@ Rs 150.56/m ² — Rs - 5794.20					
(24/26) prov ⁿ 1.5 mm cement					
plastering — do — do —					
V.T.M.B P.No - 04.					
		9.12 m ²			
@ Rs 45.41/m ² — Rs - 414.20					
Total Rs - 82188.476 = 00					

[illegible]